
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    BRHS  (7) at Jamestown Bluejays  (6)
Western Dakota Conference,  Friday, January 10, 2020

1009 7th Street NE
Jamestown, North Dakota 

Arena: John L Wilson  Time: 7:37PM - 9:33PM
Official Scorer:  Branden Sorensen  Attendance: 
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Jamestown Bluejays 
Matt Stockert  Coaches

 Starters
40 Riley Gerhardt    Sr  G
10 Jacoby Nold    Jr  D
16 Gavin Haut    Jr  D
18 Thomas Pfeifer    So  F
20 Corey Nelson    Sr  F
05 Tommy Falk    Sr  F

BRHS 
Jesse Nostdahl

 Starters
01 Tyler Olson    Jr  G
03 Riley Biberdorf    Jr  D
05 Adam Handeland    Jr  D
20 Landon Rosendahl    Jr  LW
19 Matt Olson    So  RW
16 Ian Amsbaugh    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
07 Zach Rene    So  D
08 Joe Cummings    So  F
12 Jace Thompson    Jr  F
13 Nolan Nenow    Fr  F
14 Logan Staloch    Jr  F
15 Sam Fiebiger    Sr  D
17 Alex Stockert    Jr  F
19 Cooper Allen    Jr  F
22 Hunter Nelson    So  F
23 Braxton Jorissen    So  D
26 Braden Gahner    Jr  F
29 Zach Lunde    So  D
30 Brode Hillstrom    So  G

02 Tucker Schoneber    So  D
04 Riley Rybchinski    Jr  D
06 Andrew Lemar     
09 Dalton Vietz-Reile    So  C
10 Adam Nelson    So  LW
12 Jacob Shriver    Fr  F
14 Reese Mohagen    RW
15 Colton Spaeth    So  F
17 Micale Costa    So  F
18 Cole Vietz-Reile    C
25 Jesse Mattern    RW
26 Riley Tuenge    So  D
30 Robert Dibble    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

JB

BRH

 Shots on Goal

JB

BRH

3 4 7

4 4 4

11 4 18

14 3 19

 14

 12

 33

 36

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

JB

BRH

 10 

 15 

 0 

 2 

 12 

 8 

 2 

 2 

 28 

 11 

 4 

 3 

 50 

 34 

 6 

 7 

 Penalties  Power Plays

JB

BRH

 2 4:00 5 8:07  1  0  0 

 7 14:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

JB- 40 Riley Gerhardt  

JB- 30 Brode Hillstrom  

BRH- 01 Tyler Olson  

BRH- 30 Robert Dibble  

3 51:00 15 13 8 6 11 8  34  27

3 51:00 10 10 12 10 28 24  50  44

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mary Belzer
(Ref) Brett Stockert
(Ref) Nick Becker

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  BRH 19 Matt Olson  11:49  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 6 - 3 - 0
(A) Dickinson
Jan 11 2020

C: 4 - 3 - 0 OA: 4 - 6 - 0
(A) Mandan
Jan 11 2020

C: 2 - 3 - 0

1 2:05 BRH ES 19 Matt Olson 20 Landon Rosendahl 16 Ian Amsbaugh
1 3:21 BRH ES 16 Ian Amsbaugh

BRH 00 Bench Penalty Misconduct (2) 1 5:11
BRH 25 Jesse Mattern Interference  (2) 1 11:00
JB 19 Cooper Allen Interference  (2) 1 11:00

BRH 26 Riley Tuenge Slashing  (2) 1 12:23
JB 20 Corey Nelson Cross Checking  (2) 1 12:23

BRH 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 13:41
2 6:22 BRH ES 16 Ian Amsbaugh 18 Cole Vietz-Reile
2 7:22 BRH ES 19 Matt Olson 20 Landon Rosendahl

BRH 20 Landon Rosendahl Hooking (2) 2 9:29
2 9:36 JB PP 13 Nolan Nenow 22 Hunter Nelson 12 Jace Thompson
2 9:54 JB ES 07 Zach Rene 12 Jace Thompson

BRH 03 Riley Biberdorf Interference (2) 2 16:45
3 3:48 JB ES 12 Jace Thompson 13 Nolan Nenow 10 Jacoby Nold
3 4:21 BRH ES 20 Landon Rosendahl 16 Ian Amsbaugh

BRH 04 Riley Rybchinski Hooking (2) 3 5:36
3 9:13 BRH ES 06 Andrew Lemar 18 Cole Vietz-Reile
3 9:29 JB ES 22 Hunter Nelson 12 Jace Thompson 13 Nolan Nenow
3 11:49 BRH ES 19 Matt Olson 16 Ian Amsbaugh
3 15:37 JB ES 22 Hunter Nelson 13 Nolan Nenow 10 Jacoby Nold
3 16:49 JB ES 13 Nolan Nenow 05 Tommy Falk 23 Braxton Jorissen

 End of Game


